
$39.99

$34.99

$29.99

$29.99

$21.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$14.99

$13.99

$17.99

탕 류 ( S O U P )

NEW! 닭도리탕 (SPICY CHICKEN STEW)

NEW! 해물알탕 (SPICY FISH ROE SOUP)

★ 부대찌개 (ARMY STEW)

★ 짬뽕탕 (SPICY SEAFOOD SOUP)

얼큰 오뎅탕 (SPICY FISHCAKE SOUP)

★ 오뎅탕 (FISHCAKE SOUP)

홍합탕 (MUSSEL SOUP)

을왕리 조개탕 (CLAM SOUP)

얼큰 김치우동 (SPICY KIMCHI UDON)

해장라면 (RAMEN)

묵사발 (CHILLED ACORN JELLY SOUP)


