탕 류 (S O U P)

NEW! 닭도리탕 (SPICY CHICKEN STEW)	\$39.99
NEW! 해물알탕 (SPICY FISH ROE SOUP)	\$34.99
★ 부대찌개 (ARMY STEW)	\$29.99
★ 짬뽕탕 (SPICY SEAFOOD SOUP)	\$29.99
얼큰 오뎅탕 (SPICY FISHCAKE SOUP)	\$21.99
★ 오뎅탕 (FISHCAKE SOUP)	\$19.99
홍합탕 (MUSSEL SOUP)	\$19.99
을왕리 조개탕 (CLAM SOUP)	\$19.99
얼큰 김치우동 (SPICY KIMCHI UDON)	\$14.99
해장라면 (RAMEN)	\$13.99
문사박 (CHTLLED ACORN TELLY SOUP)	\$17 99



